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Enrollment of Low Income Children 
 

% Low 
Income 
Children 
Enrolled 

City 
Accredited 
Centers 

Non-City 
Accredited 

Overall 
in the 
City % Accredited 

100% 12 5 17 71% 

80-99% 1 2 3 33% 

60-79% 4 5 8 50% 

40-59% 5 4 9 56% 

20-39% 6 7 13 46% 

10-19% 13 5 18 72% 

5-9% 9 4 13 69% 

>5% 16 6 22 73% 

0% 6 18 24 25% 

TOTALS 72 56 127 57% 

 
 

Non-City Accredited Break Out 
 

 

Non-Target Centers 

Potential  
to Target 

% Low Income 
Children 
Enrolled 

Recent 
Attempt 

Other 
Accreditation Ineligible 

In 
Process 

100% 
 

1 
 

2 2 

80-99% 
 

1 
  

1 

60-79% 
   

1 4 

40-59% 
 

1 
  

3 

20-39% 
 

1 
 

1 5 

10-19% 1 
 

2 
 

2 

5-9% 
 

2 
  

2 

>5% 
 

3 
  

3 

0% 
 

2 5 
 

11 

TOTALS 1 11 7 4 33 

 


