City Accredited Center Facts: Service to Low Income Children

March 2017

Enrollment of Low Income Children

% Low Income Children Enrolled	City Accredited Centers	Non-City Accredited	Overall in the City	% Accredited
100%	12	5	17	71%
80-99%	1	2	3	33%
60-79%	4	5	8	50%
40-59%	5	4	9	56%
20-39%	6	7	13	46%
10-19%	13	5	18	72%
5-9%	9	4	13	69%
>5%	16	6	22	73%
0%	6	18	24	25%
TOTALS	72	56	127	57%

Non-City Accredited Break Out

% Low Income Children Enrolled	Recent Attempt	Other Accreditation	Ineligible	In Process	Potential to Target
100%		1		2	2
80-99%		1			1
60-79%				1	4
40-59%		1			3
20-39%		1		1	5
10-19%	1		2		2
5-9%		2			2
>5%		3			3
0%		2	5		11
TOTALS	1	11	7	4	33